Make

ID

Year
Machine-no.
Operating hours
Screw

Injection pressure
Injection volume
Clamping force
Tiebare distance
Mouldheight
Daylight max.
Size + Weight

Power

Description
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SCHULZ & PARTNER

hrs
mm
bar

ccm

mm
mm
mm
mm
kw

KRAUSS MAFFEI KM 40-125 C WIN

3558
1999
34095
39.471
25

3300 x 1300 x 1900
11,0

1

INTERNATIONAL"

2300 kg
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Krauss Maffei

werksservice

Maintenance Service
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